N e Non — Tuition Fee & Other Associated Costs 2018 - 2019

College Australia

@ Education ® Future ® Success

RTO 40679 CRICOS 03406J

Enrolment Fee (non refundable)
Learning material Fee including photocopying per program (non refundable)
Text Books per course
Police Check (to undertake work placements)
Document Re-issue
Airport Pickup
Accommodation for 4 weeks (Home stay)

Document Re-issue
Work placement Fee

Change of Course and or Intake
RPL/ Credit Transfer Assessment (per unit)
Re-print of Receipt
Replacement Student ID card

Unit Repeat
LCA Student T-Shirt

Late payment of tuition fee (each fortnight)

Mandatory
Mandatory

Own cost

Community Care students only

As Applicable
As Applicable

As Applicable

As Applicable
As Applicable

As Applicable
As Applicable
As Applicable

As Applicable
As Applicable
As Applicable

As Applicable

Information listed above is subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2018 Lawson College Australia. Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

250
400
200
100
50
175
700

50
500

200
100
10
15

900
25

200



