

Non – Tuition Fee & Other Associated Costs 2018 - 2019

Students may incur all or some of the fees listed below

Description		Amount AU\$
Enrolment Fee (non refundable)	Mandatory	250
Learning material Fee including photocopying per program (non refundable)	Mandatory	400
Text Books per course	Own cost	200
Police Check (to undertake work placements)	Community Care students only	100
Document Re-issue	As Applicable	50
Airport Pickup	As Applicable	175
Accommodation for 4 weeks (Home stay)	As Applicable	700
Document Re-issue	As Applicable	50
Work placement Fee	As Applicable	500
Change of Course and or Intake	As Applicable	200
RPL/ Credit Transfer Assessment (per unit)	As Applicable	100
Re-print of Receipt	As Applicable	10
Replacement Student ID card	As Applicable	15
Unit Repeat	As Applicable	900
LCA Student T-Shirt	As Applicable	25
Late payment of tuition fee (each fortnight)	As Applicable	200